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Date: 03/11/2023

Date Session Name of Course Sem Subject Name  
NEW

Subject Code

OLD

Subject Code

Exam Type

REG: REGULAR

RP: REAPPEAR

24-11-2023 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc. OTAT 3 APPLIED PHARMACOLOGY-1 BOAT-2301 BOTAT-2301 REG / RP

28-11-2023 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. OTAT 3 Introduction to Operation 

Theatre and Anesthesia 

Technology

BOAT-2302 BOTAT-2302 REG / RP

30-11-2023 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc. OTAT 3 Introduction to Obestrics and 

Gynecology 

BOAT-2303 BOTAT-2303 REG / RP

04-12-2023 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc. OTAT 3 Human Value and Professional 

Ethics 

BOAT-2304 BOTAT-2307 REG / RP

25-11-2023 ( Sat) Morning B.Sc. OTAT 5 Anesthesia Technology-1 BOTAT-3501 BOTAT-3501 REG / RP

29-11-2023 ( Wed) Morning B.Sc. OTAT 5 Surgical Procedures-1 BOTAT-3502 BOTAT-3502 REG / RP

01-12-2023 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc. OTAT 5 Anesthesia for Speciality 

Surgeries

BOTAT-3503 BOTAT-3503 REG / RP

05-12-2023 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. OTAT 5 Basic Intensive care and 

Resuscitation

BOTAT-3504 BOTAT-3504 REG / RP

01-12-2023 ( Fri) Evening B.Sc. OTAT 1 GENERAL ENGLISH BENG-1107 GE-101 REG / RP

05-12-2023 ( Tue) Evening B.Sc. OTAT 1 ENVIRONMENT & ENERGY 

MANAGEMENT

BEVS1002 REG

07-12-2023 ( Thu) Evening B.Sc. OTAT 1 CENTRAL STERILE SERVICES 

(CSSD) PROCEDURES

BOAT-1102 BOTAT-1102 REG / RP

09-12-2023 ( Sat) Evening B.Sc. OTAT 1 BASIC HEMATOLOGY BOAT-1103 BOTAT-1103 REG / RP

12-12-2023 ( Tue) Evening B.Sc. OTAT 1 CONCEPTUAL MICROBIOLOGY & 

BIOCHEMISTRY

BOAT-1104 BOTAT-1104 REG / RP

14-12-2023 ( Thu) Evening B.Sc. OTAT 1 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY BOAT-1101 BOTAT-1101 REG / RP

06-12-2023 ( Wed) Morning M.Sc. OTAT 1 ANATOMY MOAT-1101 MOTAT-1101 REG / RP

08-12-2023 ( Fri) Morning M.Sc. OTAT 1 PHYSIOLOGY AND 

BIOCHEMISTRY

MOAT-1102 MOTAT-1102 REG / RP

11-12-2023 ( Mon) Morning M.Sc. OTAT 1 CLINICAL PHARMACOLOGY MOAT-1103 MOTAT-1103 REG / RP

13-12-2023 ( Wed) Morning M.Sc. OTAT 1 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY AND 

MICROBIOLOGY

MOAT-1104 MOTAT-1104 REG / RP

15-12-2023 ( Fri) Morning M.Sc. OTAT 1 APPLIED PHYSICS AND BASIC 

COMPUTER

MOAT-1105 MOTAT-1105 REG / RP

FINAL DATE SHEET FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER-2023

MORNING SESSION: 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM,     EVENING SESSION: 1:30 PM TO 4:30 PM           

RIMT UNIVERSITY, MANDI GOBINDGARH
School of Health Sciences (OTAT)


